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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 21 Women, 400m Medley Open
18/05/2023 Results Prelim
MNR 4:30.75 HOSSZU, Katinka BARCELONA 10/06/2012
TICBR 4:30.75 HOSSZU, Katinka BARCELONA 08/07/2016
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NARITA, Mio 06 Japan Swimming Federation 4:44.40 821
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:43.31 37.95 250m: 2:59.46 39.44 350m: 4:12.63 32.16

100m: 1:05.36 35.19 200m: 2:20.02 36.71 300m: 3:40.47 41.01 400m: 4:44.40 31.77

2. JANSEN, Ella 05 Canada 4:44.45 821
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:40.96 37.66 250m: 2:58.55 41.36 350m: 4:13.73 33.53

100m: 1:03.30 33.52 200m: 2:17.19 36.23 300m: 3:40.20 41.65 400m: 4:44.45 30.72

3. KAPAS, Boglarka 93 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:44.64 819
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:42.41 37.12 250m: 2:59.13 41.09 350m: 4:13.71 32.91

100m: 1:05.29 34.84 200m: 2:18.04 35.63 300m: 3:40.80 41.67 400m: 4:44.64 30.93

4. WALSHE, Ellen 01 Swim Ireland 4:44.82 817
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:42.81 37.40 250m: 2:59.81 40.81 350m: 4:13.61 33.07

100m: 1:05.41 34.93 200m: 2:19.00 36.19 300m: 3:40.54 40.73 400m: 4:44.82 31.21

5. HARVEY, Mary-Sophie 99 Canada 4:44.86 817
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:43.46 38.45 250m: 3:01.05 39.95 350m: 4:13.93 32.74

100m: 1:05.01 35.01 200m: 2:21.10 37.64 300m: 3:41.19 40.14 400m: 4:44.86 30.93

6. JAKABOS, Zsuzsanna 89 Gyori Uszo Se 4:45.55 811
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:40.67 36.76 250m: 2:57.82 41.52 350m: 4:12.90 33.18

100m: 1:03.91 33.99 200m: 2:16.30 35.63 300m: 3:39.72 41.90 400m: 4:45.55 32.65

7. VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 Seleccion Espanola - Absoluta 4:46.35 804
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:43.54 37.91 250m: 3:00.59 39.66 350m: 4:14.82 33.86

100m: 1:05.63 34.40 200m: 2:20.93 37.39 300m: 3:40.96 40.37 400m: 4:46.35 31.53

8. GORBENKO, Anastasya 03 Israel 4:47.62 794
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:43.11 38.02 250m: 3:00.79 40.00 350m: 4:15.87 34.43

100m: 1:05.09 35.24 200m: 2:20.79 37.68 300m: 3:41.44 40.65 400m: 4:47.62 31.75

9. MAKINO, Hiroko 99 Japan Swimming Federation 4:49.48 779
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:42.39 37.94 250m: 3:01.40 41.94 350m: 4:16.66 34.74

100m: 1:04.45 34.08 200m: 2:19.46 37.07 300m: 3:41.92 40.52 400m: 4:49.48 32.82

10. VIKTORIA, Mihalyvari Farkas 03 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:50.62 769
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:42.61 37.59 250m: 3:02.06 42.80 350m: 4:18.59 32.61

100m: 1:05.02 33.52 200m: 2:19.26 36.65 300m: 3:45.98 43.92 400m: 4:50.62 32.03

11. CREVAR, Anja 00 Bih 4:54.93 736
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.82 37.53 250m: 3:02.38 42.15 350m: 4:20.77 35.65

100m: 1:06.29 34.89 200m: 2:20.23 36.41 300m: 3:45.12 42.74 400m: 4:54.93 34.16

12. TISSANDIE, Camille 04 Castres Sports Nautiques 4:57.02 721
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:46.69 39.23 250m: 3:06.45 41.74 350m: 4:23.23 34.86

100m: 1:07.46 36.11 200m: 2:24.71 38.02 300m: 3:48.37 41.92 400m: 4:57.02 33.79

13. MONTEIRO, Ana Catarina 93 Portugal 5:00.93 693
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:44.62 39.67 250m: 3:03.15 40.33 350m: 4:27.21 34.79

100m: 1:04.95 34.67 200m: 2:22.82 38.20 300m: 3:52.42 49.27 400m: 5:00.93 33.72

14. MUSSER, Lea 05 Ac2m 5:05.11 665
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:12.25 3.83 250m: 1:54.39 350m: 4:29.68 34.60

100m: 1:08.42 37.35 200m: 2:25.86 1:13.61 300m: 3:55.08 2:00.69 400m: 5:05.11 35.43

15. BALLI, Margherita 07 FIN Comitato Regionale Toscano 5:09.52 637
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:50.18 40.69 250m: 3:15.00 45.86 350m: 4:35.44 34.91

100m: 1:09.49 36.99 200m: 2:29.14 38.96 300m: 4:00.53 45.53 400m: 5:09.52 34.08
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 21, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:09.82 635
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:50.47 41.70 250m: 3:14.76 44.03 350m: 4:35.96 35.94

100m: 1:08.77 36.57 200m: 2:30.73 40.26 300m: 4:00.02 45.26 400m: 5:09.82 33.86

17. VEIGA, Ana Filipa 01 Gafanha da Encarnacao 5:14.68 606
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:51.90 42.76 250m: 3:17.44 43.60 350m: 4:38.32 36.73

100m: 1:09.14 36.79 200m: 2:33.84 41.94 300m: 4:01.59 44.15 400m: 5:14.68 36.36

18. CHEANG, Weng Chi 06 Associacao Geral de Natacao de Macau, China5:15.95 599
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:51.98 43.42 250m: 3:17.81 44.40 350m: 4:39.94 37.53

100m: 1:08.56 36.94 200m: 2:33.41 41.43 300m: 4:02.41 44.60 400m: 5:15.95 36.01

19. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:24.61 552
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:55.16 41.89 250m: 3:23.16 47.92 350m: 4:48.24 36.63

100m: 1:13.27 39.90 200m: 2:35.24 40.08 300m: 4:11.61 48.45 400m: 5:24.61 36.37

WDR BACH, Helena Rosendahl 00 Denmark


